Week 0f10/1/18

Monday 10/1/18

Tuesday 10/2/18

Wednesday 10/3/18

Thursday 10/4/18

Friday 10/5/18

Entering Data for IRIP
Illuminate Directions
IRIP Information

IRIP Training Video

The Grosse Pointe
Public School System

Ferry Elementary School
Staff Bulletin

Spirit Week- Rock Your Red Day

PLC: Meet in Computer Lab to create
Conference Sign Up Sheets

Evacuation Drill

Gloria attending Community Luncheon

Spirit Week- Miss Match Day
Classroom visits

Staff Lighthouse Mtg.

Classroom Visits

Vertical Team Meeting- Computer Lab
Entering Data into Illuminate

Spirit Week- Pajama Day

Gloria Goal Setting with GCN @ 389
Goal Setting with Nicol Brumme
Classroom Visits

Spirit Week- Sports and Activities Day
Fifth Grade to Camp

504 Meeting

Tier 2- all morning

Choir

Spirit Week- Wild Hair Day

PTO Fun Run

Elementary Principal Mtg. @ Ferryrm 116
Staff Quting

PTO Glow Dance

8:15

9:45
1:00

11:30

4:00

8:30

11:15

8:30

11:30

8:00
5:00
5:00


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ypzdRpnSLcvaZuE2WKyzWQJgzq-e248O/view
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PGV6IUObuAMO6FHjVoBtXxqCyn4askXKjHKsXM66kxY/edit
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/19gX65NH1t9YV9yacat_c8E7FRxKVzmfO

