

The Grosse Pointe Public School System

Ferry Elementary School Staff Bulletin

Week of 10/1/18

Monday	10/1/18	Spirit Week- Rock Your Red Day PLC: Meet in Computer Lab to create Conference Sign Up Sheets Evacuation Drill Gloria attending Community Luncheon	8:15 9:45 1:00
Tuesday	10/2/18	Spirit Week- Miss Match Day Classroom visits Staff Lighthouse Mtg. Classroom Visits Vertical Team Meeting- Computer Lab	11:30
		Entering Data into Illuminate	4:00
Wednesday	10/3/18	Spirit Week- Pajama Day Gloria Goal Setting with GCN @ 389 Goal Setting with Nicol Brumme Classroom Visits	8:30 11:15
Thursday	10/4/18	Spirit Week- Sports and Activities Day Fifth Grade to Camp 504 Meeting	8:30
		Tier 2- all morning Choir	11:30
Friday	10/5/18	Spirit Week- Wild Hair Day PTO Fun Run Elementary Principal Mtg. @ Ferry rm 116 Staff Outing PTO Glow Dance	8:00 5:00 5:00

Entering Data for IRIP

Illuminate Directions
IRIP Information
IRIP Training Video